MADE in FRANCE
Loop inductors are designed for bending and unbending applications with diff erent diameters.
Mandatory software version of the generator: V6.52
POSITIONING THE INDUCTOR
Optimal positioning Positioning Not Recommended
A gap must be left between the loop and
the part to limit the risk of the protection

Shrink-fi tting.
Possible use
Preheating;
Heating on aluminium and
copper;
Brazing.
Use Not Recommended
Brazing of large parts (> 80 mm, copper, stainless steel, alu-
minium & zinc.) Part too large in relation to the generator’s
heating capacity. générateur.
Protec� on kit for ring inductors 077386
L
20°
 90°
180°
Ø 60 L20/D60
078956
L90/D60
079106
L180/D60
069923
Ø 70 L20/D70
078963
L90/D70
079113
L180/D70
069930
Ø 80 L20/D80
078970
L90/D80
079120
L180/D80
069121
Ø 90 L20/D90
078987
L90/D90
079137
L180/D90
069947
Ø 100 L20/D100
078994
L90/D100
079144
L180/D100
069954
Ø 110 L20/D110
079007
L90/D110
079151
L180/D110
069961
Ø 120 L20/D120
079014
L90/D120
079168
L180/D120
069978
Ø 130 L20/D130
079021
L90/D130
079175 —
Ø 140 L20/D140
079038
L90/D140
079182 —
Ø 150 L20/D150
079045
L90/D150
079199 —
Ø 160 L20/D160
079052
L90/D160
079205 —
Ø 170 L20/D170
079069
L90/D170
079212 —
Ø 180 L20/D180
079076
L90/D180
079229 —
Ø 190 L20/D190
079083
L90/D190
079236 —
Ø 200 L20/D200
079090
L90/D200
079243 —
37 LG —
39 & 50 LG
110, 160 & 220 LG With 32L adapter
S
20°
 90°
180°
Ø 20 S20/D20
078796
S90/D20
078871
S180/D20
069985
Ø 25 S20/D25
078802
S90/D25
078888
S180/D25
069992
Ø 30 S20/D30
078819
S90/D30
078895
S180/D30
070592
Ø 35 S20/D35
078826
S90/D35
078901
S180/D35
070608
Ø 40 S20/D40
078833
S90/D40
078918
S180/D40
070615
Ø 45 S20/D45
078840
S90/D45
078925
S180/D45
070622
Ø 50 S20/D50
078857
S90/D50
078932
S180/D50
070639
Ø 55 S20/D55
078864
S90/D55
078949
S180/D55